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Name:  Khaled Hashem Mohammed Diab 

Date of Birth:  12L10L1978 

Religion: Muslim  

Martial statues: married 

No. of children: 2 

Specialization: Political Science 

Position: 

Scientific Degree: PhD 

Work Address: 

Work Phone: 07811028858 

Mobile:   07811028858 

E-mail: khalid.hashem@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001_2001 College of Political 

Science 

University of 

Baghdad 
B.Sc. 

2011 League of Arab States Institute of Arab 

Research and 

Studies 

M.Sc. 

2018 College of Economics 

and Political Science 

Cairo University Ph.D. 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2023_Ongoing    College of Political 

Science Anbar 

1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2023_2024 Introduction to Political 

Science 

Political Science 1 

2024_2025 Human Rights Political Science 2 

2023_2024 

  2024_2025 

Foreign Policy Political Science 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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 جامعة الانبار
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 الاكايمي
 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

Participation in a 

research / Online 

Online 

Istanbul 2021 Conference of the Great 

Powers and the Middle 

East Region 

1 

Session Management Baghdad 2020 Early Parliamentary 

Elections: Challenges 

and Opportunities / 

Organized by the Iraqi 

Center for Strategic 

Studies 

2 

Participating Research amman 2019 Arab Spring Conference 

"Opportunities and 

Challenges" / Arab 

World Center for 

Democratic 

Development and 

Human Rights in 

cooperation with the 

German Hans Seidel 

Foundation 

3 

Interventions Istanbul 2018 The Impact of Using 

Electronic Counting and 

Sorting Devices on 

Election Results 

"Dimensions and 

Tendencies" / 

Organized by the Iraqi 

Center for Strategic 

Studies 

4 

Interventions Beirut 

Interventions 

2015 Iraq Ten Years After 

Writing the Constitution 

5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Scientific seminars Scientific seminars and 

workshops in various fields 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

             Iraqi Academics Syndicate       

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2023 Education 

Ministry of 

Higher 

Education 

Letter of thanks from the Minister of 

Higher 

1 

2024 Education 

Ministry of 

Higher 

Education 

Letter of thanks from the Minister of 2 
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   4 

   5 

   6 
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      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
      
    
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